
Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

MBBS 2nd Prof. (Batch-2018)
Attendance Sheet for months of October 2019

t Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology
'No formating should be done only enter figures. "

Ref. No. PIMS/ FIV/1el3f 3 Date:01-11-2019

tl

t

t
b

v

II

Forensic Medicine
1

Theory
Forensic Medicine

\Y DIRECTOR PRINCIPAL

Date......,. 6l..rrl.r.ct,
Branch...

Diary No.

Held Att. Theory %

Roll No. Student Name

1 AAKASH BANSAL 8 ) 62.s0

2 AARCHI 8 7 87.50

3 AARISHA DHIR 8 7 87.50

4 AASHISH NARANG 8 5 62.50

5 ADI IIDI]t1 8 6 75.00

6 AGRIMA DHIR 8 7 87.s0

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH 8 Absent 0.00

8 Absent 0.00AMANPREET KAUR 8

9 ANCHAL 8 8 100.00

l0 ANIKAIT 8 7 87.50

8 7 87.50l1 ANKIT SHARMA

7 87.50t2 ANMOL SAGGAR 8

8 8 100.00l3 ANSHIKA

t4 ANU SAROA 8 6 75:00

15 ANLIJA GUPTA 8 8 100.00

16 8 8 100.00ARPITA

8 8 100.00t7 ARSHDEEP

8 8 100.00l8 ARUSHI KAD

8 8 100.00t9 AVNI GUPTA

8 8 100.0020 tsALDEEP SNGH
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2t BANPRIYA 8 8 100.00

22 HAVYA PURI 8 7 87.50

23
BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR

8 7
87,50

24 CHHAVI GARG 8 8 100.00

25 DEEPAK BHAGAT 8 8 100.00

26 DEEPAKSHI GARG 8 5 62.50

27
DEEPALI SADIQ

8 6
75.00

28 DIKSHA GARG 8 6 75.00

29 DIPIT MANOCHA 8 8 100.00

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA 8 7 87.50

3l GAGANDEEP KAUR 8 7 87.50

32 GANYA BEHL 8 7 87.50

33 GARIMA 8 7 87.50

34 GOURAV 8 7 87.50

3s GOURAV KANSAL 8 5 62.50

36 GURLEEN KAUR 8 8 100.00

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR 8 8 100.00

38 GURMAN KAUR 8 7 87.50

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR 8 8 100.00

40 GURWINDER SINGH 8 6 75.00

4t
HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU

8 8
100.00

42 FIARKULDEEP SINGH 8 2 25.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH 8 3 37 .50

44
FIARNOOR KAUR RATAUL

8 6
75.00

45 HARSH PREET KAUR 8 8 100.00

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR 8 6 75.00

47 HIMANSHU SONI 8 7 87.50

48 ISHAN MITTAL 8 7 87.50

49 NDERPREET SINGH 8 6 75.00

50 IRA 8 5 62.s0
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5l ISHA GARG 8 6 75.00

52 ISHIKA KAPILA 8 8 100.00

53 ISHITA JINDAL 8 5 62.50

54 JANVI 8 6 75.00

55 .IASHANDEEP KAUR 8 6 75.00

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH 8 6 75.00

57 JASMEET SINGH 8 7 87.50

58 JASMINE 8 8 100.00

59 JASMINE HAYER 8 6 75.00

60 J,.\SMNE KAUR 8 6 75.00

6l JASWINDER SINGH 8 7 87.50

62 JA] N SAPRA 8 8 r 00.00

63 I(A.IAL \/ERMA 8 5 62.s0

64 KANAV SACHDEVA 8 7 87.50

6s KANISHKA GARG 8 6 75.00

66 KARAN MEHRA 8 8 100.00

67 KARTIK KOUL 8 6 75.00

68 KFIUSHBOO YADAV 8 7 87.50

69 KHUSHDEEP SNGH 8 8 100.00

70 KHUSHI 8 6 75.00

7l KIRANJIT KAUR 8 8 100.00

72 KOMz\L IIHARTI 8 5 62.50

73 KLINAL,II(A 8 7 87.50

74
KUSFI KARTIKAY

8 J
37 .s0

75 LAI(SHAY CHHABRA 8 6 75.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI 8 7 87.50

77 N,lANAV 8 5 62.s0

78 N4ANAV BANSAL 8 7 87.50

79 N4ANAV MANGLA 8 7 87.50

80 VIANDEEP KAUR 8 7 87.50

8l MANISH KUMAR 8 5 62.s0

82 I\,IANISH I(UMAR 8 7 87.50
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83 MANISH SHARMA 8 5 62.50

84 MANSI 8 7 87.s0

8s MANTAJ SINGH 8 7 87.50

86 MANYA BADYAL 8 7 87.50

87 MAYURI 8 6 75.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL 8 7 87.50

89 MEHAK BAGGA 8 7 87.50

90 MICHAEL SINGH 8 6 7s.00

91 MOHIT SHARMA 8 7 87.50

92 MTINISH KUMAR 8 7 87.50

93 NANDINI 8 7 87.50

94 NAVEEN KUMAR 8 Absent 0.00

95 NAVNEET KAUR 8 7 87.s0

96 NA\TNEET KAUR 8 6 75.00

97 NAVTEJ SINGH 8 8 100.00

98 NIT'ISH ARORA 8 8 100.00

99 PALLAVI 8 6 75.00

100 PARAMJOT SINGH 8 7 87.50

l0l PARTIKASH AMANAT 8 5 62.s0

t02 PAWANDEEP KAUR 8 7 87.50

r03 PRABHJOT KAUR 8 8 100.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR 8 7 87.50

1 05 PRAKRITI GANDHI 8 7 87.50

106 PRANATI DATTA 8 8 r 00.00

107
PRANAVDEEP SINGH
BALIAN 8 8

100.00

108
PRINCE HANDA

8 6
75.00

109 PRINTY 8 6 75.00

110 PUNEET GILL 8 5 62.50

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT 8 Absent 0.00

n2 RAMAN GOYAL 8 7 87.50

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL 8 7 87.50
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lt4 RAVINA TOORA 8 8 100.00

ll5 RAVNEET KAUR AULAKH 8 6 75.00

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH 8 7 87.50

tt7 RITIK BAJAJ 8 7 87.50

ll8 RIYA GUPTA 8 7 87.50

ll9 RUBAL 8 8 100.00

120 RUPINDER SINGH 8 7 87.50

t2r SAHIL 8 4 s0.00

122 SAKSHI BANSAL 8 7 87.50

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL 8 7 87.50

124 SAKSHI SNGLA 8 6 75.00

I 25 SALONI I 7 87.50

126 SAMARTH PARASHAR 8 7 87.50

t27 SAMPADA 8 7 87.50

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR 8 Absent 0.00

129 SHARIK WASEEM 8 7 87.50

130 SHIKHAR KAURA 8 8 100.00

131 SHRUTI WADHWA 8 7 87.50

132 SHIJBHNEET KAUR 8 7 87.50

133 SI]UBHNIT SINGH 8 7 87.50

134 SIMERJOT KAUR 8 8 100.00

13s SIMRAN BHARDWAJ 8 7 87.50

136 SIMRAN JOT 8 7 87.50

t37 SIMRAN SPAL 8 8 100.00

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI 8 8 100.00

139 SUMANT CHITKARA 8 8 100.00

140
TANISHQDEEP KAUR
BHAMRAH

8 8
100.00

1 4 I TANVI GARG I 6 75.00

142 TANYA AGGARWAL 8 8 100.00

I 4 ) TINA JOSHI 8 6 75.00

t44 TISHA SINGH 8 7 87.50

41 5 VANSH CHOUHAN 8 8 100.00
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Professor & Head

D ep artm.nt o$ffi ffrUmOioirnrr& qle{Idffibey

P IM s, I a I andfr #p b 

*:[' y, gffi ;:f$1:3i'^ i,o

Sheetl

146 VISHAL BIRDI
8 2 25.00

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR 8 6 75.00

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI 8 6 75.00

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN 8 7 87.s0

ls0 NAMAN GUPTA 8 4 50.00

tult7 AMARJIT SINGH BRAR 8 7 87.s0

37117 GARV GARG 8 5 62.50

93117 RAJVEER KAMBOJ 8 7 87.50

r39lt7 TARANJIT KAUR 8 7 87.50
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8

I
10

BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR

25 DEEPAK BHAGAT

26 DEEPAKSHI GARG

DEEPALI SADIQ

DIKSHA GARG

DIPIT MANOCHA

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA

3ot

October

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS 2ND PROF BATCH -2018

0"*r4 ot* tl-11

d Held Attnd.
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2

1

3

3

3

7

6

0

0

2

3

3

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

3

11 10 3

913
10 3

3

3

3

3

11 53
11 _e_ j_

I

8rJ
3

3

31 GAGANDEEP KAUR

3

2

2

2

3

3

32 GANYA BEHL

_._L-

Attendence for the month of October 2019 Batch A
The Practical

trR.NO. -Ftqld I
1

2

3

DIRECTOR PRIN

11

ranch.

1.

.1.\

3
\\ 1.

ADITI DUTT

H BANSA

RCH I

RISHA DHIR

HISH NARAN4

5

6 AGRIMA DHIR

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMAN PREET KAUR 11

11

11

ANCHAL 11

ANIKAIT

11 ANKIT SHARMA

14

ARPITA

ARSH DEEP

ARUSH I KAD

AVNI GUPTA

17

18

19

20

15

16

BALDEEP SINGH

BAN PRIYA21

22 BHAVYA PURI

11

1

1

11

11

11

11

11

1

1

1

1

ANUJA GUPTA

NMOL SAGGAR

NU SAROA

NSHI KA

12

13

11

11

11

11

23

24 CHHAVI GARG

27

28

29

33 GARIMA
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{a

October

GOURAV 2

2

2

3

o

5

8
I

i

3

3

38

'10 3
I

3

10

8

0

3

I 3

38

8 3

11 3

8.3
._ _ ____L

10 3

7 3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

311

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

11

8

8

6

47

48

49

50

8 3

3

913

10

2

3

3

2

3

310

3

23

3 2

2

3

-T
7

I
83

11 3

4 3 2

2

2

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

10
oi()

I

i

11

5

11 8

11

11

o

7
-t-- 3

L

34 11

35 GOURAV KANSAL

36 GURLEEN KAUR

URLOVELEEN KAUR37

39

38 GURMAN KAUR

GURSIMRAN BRAR

40 GURWINDER SINGH

41

42

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

43

HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARKULDEEP SINGH

11

44 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL 11

HARSH PREET KAUR45

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR

HIMANSHU SONI

ISHAN MITTAL

INDERPREET S!NGH

IRA

11

11

11

11

1

1

1

1

51 ISHA GARG

52 ISHIKA KAPILA

11

11

53 ISHITA JINDAL 11

54 JANVI

JASHANDEEP KAUR

11

11

11

55

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH

1157

115B

JASMEET SINGH

JASM IN E

59

60

61

62

11

11

11

JATIN SAPRA

ASWINDER SINGH

ASMINE KAUR

M!NE HAYER

11

11KAJAL VERMA63

64 KANAV SACHDEVA

KANISHKA GARG65

KARAN MEHRAoo

11

11

11

1167 KART]K KOU L

KHUSHBOO YADAV

KHUSHDEEP SINGH

68

69

KH USH I70
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October

tl'

O1

71 KIRANJIT KAUR 11 10 3 3

72 KOMAL BHARTI 11 5 3
F-
I

I

I
I 3

0

KUNALIKA 11 2

74 KUSH KARTIKAY 11 6 3 2

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA 11 7 3 2

Page 3



76

77

MANAV MANGLA79

BO MAN DEEP KAU R

82

83

84

85

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

October

Department of Pharmacolo v___ __

MBBS 2ND PROF BATCH.2018

Attendence for the month of October 2019 Batch B

The

NAI\4E Held

LAKSHAY SETHI 11

Practical
R.NO. ttnd.

3

MANAV

78 MANAV BANSAL

81 MANISH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

MANISH SHARMA

11 64 3

11 94
11 74
11 84

3

2

3

11 44
11 84
11 94
11 7 4

1

3

3

MANSI

MANTAJ SINGH

86 MANYA BADYAL

i
It-
I

I-f--

3

11 I 4 3

11 7 4 3

87 IVIAYU RI

88 MEGHA GOYAL

B9 MEHAK BAGGA

90 MICHAEL SINGH

,ll
I

i
I

I
t

t

74 3
I

74 2

11 84 3

11 84 4

91 MOHIT SHARMA

92 MUNISH KUMAR

NANDINI

NAVEEN KUMAR

NAVN EET KAU R

11 74 3

11

11

74 2

t
10 4 3

11 24 0

11 84 3

NAVN EET KAU R

NAVTEJ SINGH

11 10 4 4

11 10 4 4

N ITISH ARORA

PALLAVI

PARAMJOT SINGH

PARTIKASH AMANAT

PAWANDEEP KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

PRABHLEEN KAUR

PRAKRITI GANDHI

PRANATI DATTA

11 74'2
11 94 4

11

11

74 1

0

3

I

-l I

I
I

I
64

I

I

11 64I

Ir
11 64 3

311 84
11 74
11

107 PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN

Page 1
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108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH

117

119

120

1 2 1

122

123

124

125

126

HAG U N DEEP KAU R

129

130

1 3 1

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

October

PRINCE HANDA

P RI NTY

PUNEET GILL

RAGHAV BHAGAT

RAMAN GOYAL

RAMDEEP GOYAL

RAVINA TOORA

RAVNEET KAUR AULAKH

RITIK BAJAJ

118 RIYA GUPTA

RU BAL

RUPINDER SINGH

SAH IL

SAKSH I BANSAL

11 7 4 2

11 84 3

11 84 3

11 04 1

84 211

11 84 3
111 10 4 4

Ir

11 10 4

11 8 4

4

211

11

74
74

3

2
!

11 6i4
4

3

311
t-

10

11 64
11 84

2

4

SAKSHI RAJPAL

HI SINGLA

SALON I

SAMARTH PARASHAR

127 SAMPADA

128

HARIK WASEEM

SHIKHAR KAURA

SHRUTI WADHWA

SHUBHNEET KAUR

SHUBHNIT SINGH

SIMERJOT KAUR

IMRAN BHARDWAJ

11 84 3
I

11 84 3

11 84 3

11 84 3

11 I 4 3

0

I

11 0 4

11 8 4 4

11
I10 4 i 4

11 74 3

11 94 4

11 _q_'. !_
64

3

11 1
r

11 94 4

SIMRAN JOT

SIMRAN SPAL

SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI

SUMANT CHITKARA

11 94
t

i

t
3

,.]_-

11 74 4

11 94 3
I

11 94I
I
I

3

ANISHQDEEP KAUR BHAMRAH

ANVI GARG

11 84 3

141
I

l 11 84 4

142 ANYA AGGARWAL

INA JOSHI

11 8 4

4

3

311 6
I

L
8

I

i

L

t'
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t

145 VANSH CHOUHAN 11 7 4

0 4

7 4

q

8

4

4

5 4

10 4

11 4

3

0

3

4

3

2

146 VISHAL BIRDI

VISHAVPREET KAUR

11

147 11

11148 YASHTKA GOSWAMI

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN 11

150 NAMAN GUPTA 11

otd 10t17 Amrinder Singh Promoted on27/81t9 11 3

3

3

otd 37117 Garv Garg Promoted on27l8/t9 11

otd 93/17 Rajveer Kamboj Promoted on27l8t19 11 8 4

otd 139t17 Taranjeet Kaur 11 4

October

Dr. Ja
Prof.

Geiha
BsLil'

7 4

Page 3



Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, J?landh ar.

MBBS BATCH 2018 r Batch C (3rd
Semester)

Attendance Sheet for the month of Octobe r, 2019
Department of TB&Chest

Ref. No. PIMS/TB&ChesU tOtTT I

t

i:i
',.,i ./ Il,.f]
ij,r,-\,1. j()..

i]P;l
lrl?i ,'j-l 'r' lt.\

.L. -f cipAI I
rl

a\ ) &a
rsf,r i

3t 0 .G,t
TB&Chest tea0hest

Clinical

Held Att.

Roll No. Student Name

Batch - 2018

Ia I I76 LAKSHAY SETHI 12 6
7/

a77 MANAV 12 5

a I I I78 MANAV BANSAL 12 6

a I I I79 MANAV MANGLA 12 6
7/ Ir80 MANDEEP KAUR 12 5

2z I I8l MANISH KUMAR 12 3
//

a l/MANISH KUMAR 12 582

7/ l/MANISH SHARMA 12 583

Ia I IMANSI 12 684

a t12 785 MANTAJ SINGH
7/

12 586 MANYA BADYAL

I I I I12 687 MAYURI

a I I I12 688 MEGHA GOYAL
//

a l/12 589 MEHAK BAGGA

ta90 MICHAEL SINGH 12 7

I Ia I91 MOHIT SHARMA 12 o

a I I I692 MUNISH KUMAR 12

l/ I II93 NANDINI 12

I I I94 NAVEEN KUMAR 12 0

I95 NA\TNEET KAUR 12 10

aNAVNEET KAUR 12 796

I INAVTEJ SINGH 12 997

,,/ I I12 398 NITISH ARORA

a a [,12 799 PALLAVI

a a12 2r00 PARAMJOT SINGH
//

a l/12 5l0l PARTIKASH AMANAT

Clinical%

3.33
8,33 .;,,

\r



TB&Chest TB&Chest

Clinical

Held Att.

Student NameRoll No.

at02 PAWANDEEP KAUR 12 10

I Ir03 PRABHJOT KAUR 12 9

I I104 PRABHLEEN KAUR 12 I
a
a105 PRAKRITI GANDHI 12 10

I I106 PRANATI DATTA 12 o

at a t/r0l PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN 12 B

t108 PRINCE HANDA 12 7

r/aa a109 PRINTY 12 I
a110 PIjNEET GILL 12 7

I I I111 RAGHAV BHAGAT 12 0

I I112 RAMAN GOYAL 12 I
I I113 RAMDEEP GOYAL 12 I

Clinical%

Dr. B. K. Kapoor

Professor & Head

Department of TB & Chest

Bt?$*{if+t &chest
bePa*r"nent 
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PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

GARHA ROAD, JALANDHAR OFFICE OF/tr\
(BATCH 2018) 3"r Semester \;, urKt cToR PRI.

Attendance Sheet for month of Oct 2019 urary No.
ttl

Department of Med ici ne.

r
ROLL. NO. STUDENTS NAME HELD ATT.

I AAKASH BANSAL l8 t7
2 AARCHI l8 t6
3 AARISHA DHIR 18 l5

AASHISH NARANG4 18 t2
5 ADITI DUTT l8 8

6 AGRIMA DHIR 18 7

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH 18 0

8 AMANPREET KAUR l8 0

9 ANCHAL 18 l4
10 ANIKAIT l8 15

ANKIT SHARMA 18 l5
t2 ANMOL SAGGAR l8 16

l3 ANSHIKA 18 16

t4 ANU SAROA l8 l5
l5 ANUJA GUPTA 18 t6

l8 1lr6 ARPITA
ARSHDEEP 18 llt7

l8 t1l8 ARUSHI KAD
t9 A\TNI GUPTA 18 t6

BALDEEP SINGH l8 \720

21 BANPRIYA l8 11

l8 1322 BHAVYA PURI
23 BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR l8 13

24 CHHAVI GARG t8 13

l8 l425 DEEPAK BHAGAT
u26 DEEPAKSHI GARG l8

18 1927 DEEPAL,I SADIQ
DIKSHA GARG 18 1828

18 1429 DIPIT MANOCHA
i8DISHANT DAMATHIA 1l30

l63l I
I
I

18GAGANDEEP KAUR

a

Prrosl?.,"4lrql s,{ I

11

r,-,,r5j .

\ l,rl n

1l

),(

[on-p.J*A,@o)



I

32 GANYA BEHL l8 l8
aaJJ GARIMA l8 l8
34 GOURAV l8 l5
35 GOURAV KANSAL l8 t2
36 GURLEEN KAUR l8 15

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR 18 T4

38 GURMANKAUR 18 15

114 RAVINA TOORA 5 5

lls RA\NEET KAURAULAKH 5
1J

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH 5
-l
J

tt7 RITIK BAJAJ 5 3

1r8 RIYA GUPTA 5 2

119 RUBAL 5 )
120 RUPTNDER SINGH 5 2

121 SAHIL 5 1/,.

122 SAKSHI BANSAL 5

r23 SAKSHI RAJPAL 5 2

124 SAKSHI SINGLA 5 2

r25 SALONI 5
1J

t26 SAMARTH PARASHAR 5 2

t2l SAMPADA 5 2

t28 SHAGIJNDEEP KAUR 5 0

t29 SHARIK WASEEM 5 A.f

r30 SHIKHAR KAURA 5 4

1
1J 1 SHRUTI WADHWA 5 2

r32 SHUBHNEET KAUR 5
-}
J

133 SHUBHNIT SINGH 5 2

t34 SIME,RJOT KAUR 5 -J
r35 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ 5 3

136 SIMRAN JOT 5
.|
J

t31 SIMRAN SPAL 5 4

r38 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI 5 4

r39 SUMANT CHITKARA 5 5

140
TANISHQDEEP KAUR
BHAMRAH 5 2

t4r TANVI GARG 5 4

142 TANYAAGGARWAL 5 4

143 TINA JOSHI 5
aJ

1J

l%
[oc^K" s*ffirzrrr d



1
4
I

144 TISHA SINGH 5 2

145 VANSH CHOUHAN 5 4

146 VISHAL BIRDI 5 0

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR 5 2

148 YASHIKAGOSWAMI 5 5

149 YUKTAMAHAJAN 5 3

150 NAMA}-IGUPTA 5 1

r39 5 3

l0 5 2

37 5 2

93 5 2

o

1rffir-n,no
Prof. & Head

Dept of Medicine

Deoartment ol Medlcme
Puqlablnstitute of Medica! Sciefl{Nil'

(H0SPITAL & FdEDICAL CoLLEGE)
Run in PPP l/lode By

PlllS ![cdlcal & Educatlon Charitable Societr
gama Road. Jalandhar (Pb.)

\



Oct19

' PIMSA4icro/lg/ t{tS

Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences, Ga

Department of Micro
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Theory (80 )PraRoll
No.

Name of Students
Held Attend n/oagil -

Hetaf" AttEnU
:'o/oage

I AAKASH BANSAL 11 8 72.73 8 5 62.50

2 AAITCHI ll t0 90.91 8 7 87.50

3 AARISHA DHIR lt 8 72.73 8 6 75.00

4 AASHISH NARANG 1l 8 72.73 8 6 75.00

5 ADITI DUTT ll 9 8l .82 8 6 75.00

6 AGzuMA DHIR ll l0 90.91 8 6 75.00

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH l1 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

ll8 AMANPREET KAUR 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

9 ANCHAL ll 1l 100.00 8 7 87.50

l0 ANIKAIT t1 9 8l .82 8 6 75.00

1t ANKIT SHARMA lt 9 8l .82 8 6 75.00

lt r0 90.91 8 6 75.00t2 ANMOL SAGGAR

l3 ANSHIKA n ll 100.00 8 7 87.50

t4 ANU SAROA n 9 8t.82 8 6 75.00

15 ANUJA GUPTA ll 1l 100.00 8 7 87.50

t6 ARPITA lt 11 100.00 8 8 100.00

ll ll 100.00 8 8 100.00t7 ARSHDEEP

1l 818 ARUSHI KAD t1 100.00 7 87.50

r9 A\TNI GUPTA il 11 100.00 8 8 100.00

lt lt 100.00 8 7 87.5020 BALDEEP SINGH

ll ll 100.00 8 8 r 00.002t BANPzuYA

1l 9 81.82 8 7 87.5022 BHAVYA PURI

BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR 1l 9 81.82 8 7 87.s023

11 ll r 00.00 8 7 87.5024 CHHAVI GARG

DEEPAK BHAGAT ll l0 90.91 8 7 87.5025

1l 8 72.73 8 7 87.5026 DEEPAKSHI GARG

DEEPALI SADIQ ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.5027

DIKSHA GARG ll 8 72.73 8 6 75.0028

DIPIT MANOCHA ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.0029

ll l0 90.91 8 7 87.5030 DISHANT DAMATHIA
lr 10 90.91 8 7 87.503l GAGANDEEP KAUR
ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.5032 GANYA BEHL

1t 9 81.82 8 6 7s.0033 GAzuMA
75.001l 9 81.82 8 634 GOURAV

62.s0ll 7 63.64 8 535 GOURAV KANSAL
87.50ll 10 90.91 8 736 GURLEEN KAUR
75.00ll 9 81.82 8 6GURLOVELEEN KAUR37

ggilr

r;r.:nFt{ 9A 
"*t 

:' pi 
; ; r;,;r,+,: : :,

Pisi:i,; Lir:t;' 
;,i,;,oi,**t*iui i Fu';iso

rr ,..-!: n II Ciil. ., *i



Roll
No.

Name of Students
Theory (75%) Practical (80%)

Held Attend o/oage Held Attend o/oage

38 GURMAN KAUR ll l0 90.91 8 7 87.s0

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR u t0 90.91 8 8 r 00.00

40 GURWINDER SINGH ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

4t HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU 1l l0 90.91 8 7 87.50

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH ll 4 36.36 8 0 0.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH ll 4 36.36 8 4 50.00

44 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL 11 ll 100.00 8 8 r 00.00

45 HARSH PREET KAUR 11 l0 90.91 8 8 100.00

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR ll 7 63.64 8 6 75.00

47 HIMANSHU SONI ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

48 ISHAN MITTAL ll ll r 00.00 8 8 100.00

49 INDERPREET SINGH ll 9 81 .82 8 8 100.00

50 IRA ll 8 72.73 8 6 7s.00

5l ISHA GARG 11 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

52 ISHIKA KAPILA ll 1l 100.00 8 7 87.50

53 ISHITA JINDAL ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

54 JANVI ll 10 90.91 8 6 75.00

55 JASHANDEEP KAUR 11 8 72.73 8 6 75.00

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH l1 t0 90.91 8 7 87.s0

57 JASMEET SINGH ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

s8 JASMINE 1t 1l 100.00 8 8 100.00

59 JASMINE HAYER ll 8 72.73 8 6 7s.00

60 JASMINE KAUR lt 8 72.73 8 7 87.50

61 JASWINDER SINGH ll 1l 100.00 8 7 87.50

62 JATIN SAPRA l1 ll 100.00 8 8 100.00

63 KAJAL VERMA 1l 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

64 KANAV SACHDEVA 1l 8 72.73 8 7 87.50

65 KANISHKA GARG ll 8 72.73 8 7 87.50

66 KARAN MEHRA 1l l0 90.91 8 7 87.50

67 KARTIK KOUL ll t0 90.91 8 6 75.00

68 KHUSHBOO YADAV 1l lt 100.00 8 6 75.00

69 KHUSHDEEP SINGH ll 7 63.64 8 7 87.50

70 KHUSHI ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

7t KIRANJIT KAUR ll 10 90.91 8 8 100.00

72 KOMAL BHARTI t1 7 63.64 8 7 87.50

73 KUNALIKA ll r0 90.9r 8 8 100.00

74 KUSH KARTIKAY 11 7 63.64 8 5 62.50

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA 1l 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

77 MANAV 1l 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

78 MANAV BANSAL ll 10 90.9r 8 6 75.00

79 MANAV MANGLA 1l 9 81.82 8 6 75.00
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Roll
No.

Name of Students
Theory (75%) Practical (80%)

Held Attend ohage Held Attend ohage

80 MANDEEP KAUR l1 10 90.9r 8 6 75.00

81 MANISH KUMAR l1 5 45.45 8 4 s0.00

82 MANISH KUMAR 1t 10 90.9r 8 5 62.50

83 MANISH SHARMA n 9 8l .82 8 7 87.50

84 MANSI ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

85 MANTAJ SINGH lt 10 90.9r 8 7 87.50

86 MANYA BADYAL tl l0 90.91 8 7 87.s0

87 MAYUzu l1 9 81.82 8 8 100.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

89 MEHAK BAGGA 11 9 81.82 8 7 87.s0

90 MICHAEL SINGH il 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

9l MOHIT SHARMA ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

92 MUNISH KUMAR 1t 8 72.73 8 8 100.00

93 NANDINI 1l l0 90.9 r 8 7 87.s0

94 NAVEEN KUMAR lt 4 36.36 8 0 0.00

95 NA\-TNEET KAUR l1 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

96 NA\TNEET KAUR 11 10 90.9 r 8 8 100.00

97 NAVTEJ SINGH 1l ll 100.00 8 8 100.00

98 NITISH ARORA ll ll r 00.00 8 4 50.00

99 PALLAVI ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

100 PARAMJOT SINGH 1l 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

I 0 I PARTIKASH AMANAT ll 8 72.73 8 5 62.50

102 PAWANDEEP KAUR ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

103 PRABHJOT KAUR l1 10 90.91 8 6 75.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

105 PRAKzuTI GANDHI ll 1l 100.00 8 8 100.00

106 PRANATI DATTA ll 1t 100.00 8 8 100.00

107 PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN 11 l0 90.91 8 8 100.00

108 PRINCE HANDA 1l 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

109 PRINTY l1 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

110 PUNEET GILL t1 7 63.64 8 5 62.50

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT l1 3 27.27 8 I t2,50

ll,2 RAMAN GOYAL ll ll 100.00 8 8 100.00

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL 1l 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

tt4 RAVINA TOORA 1l l0 90.91 8 8 100.00

ll5 RAVNEET KAUR AULAKH ll 9 81.82 8 8 100.00

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

tt7 zuTIK BAJAJ l1 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

ll8 RIYA GUPTA 1l 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

119 RUBAL l1 n 100.00 8 7 87.50

120 RUPINDER SINGH 1l ll 100.00 8 7 87.s0

I 12 SAHIL ll 8 72.73 8 5 62.50
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RoIl
No.

Name of Students
Theory (75%) Practical (80%)

Held Attend a/oage Held Attend o/oage

122 SAKSHI BANSAL ll 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL ll 9 8r.82 8 7 87.50

124 SAKSHI SINGLA l1 l0 90.91 8 7 87.s0

125 SALONI 1t l0 90.91 8 8 100.00

126 SAMARTH PARASHAR ll l0 90.91 8 8 100.00

127 SAMPADA ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR ll 2 18.18 8 0 0.00

129 SHARIK WASEEM 11 ll 100.00 8 8 100.00

130 SHIKHAR KAURA ll 8 72.73 8 8 100.00

I J I SHRUTI WADHWA il n 100.00 8 6 75.00

132 SHUBHNEET KAUR il 1l 100.00 8 6 75.00

133 SHUBHNIT SINGH ll 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

134 SIMERIOT KAUR ll l0 90.91 8 7 87.50

135 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ 1l t0 90.9r 8 6 75.00

136 SIMRANI JOT 1l ll 100.00 8 7 87.50

137 SIMRAN SPAL ll lt 100.00 8 7 87.50

r38 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI ll 1l 100.00 8 8 100.00

139 SUMANT CHITKARA 1l ll 100.00 8 7 87.50

140 TANISHQDEEP KAUR BHAMRAH ll lt 100.00 8 8 100.00

t4t TANVI GARG ll ll 100.00 8 7 87.50

142 TANYA AGGARWAL ll il 100.00 8 8 100.00

143 TINA JOSHI ll 9 81.82 8 6 75.00

144 TISHA SINGH 11 t0 90.91 8 7 87.s0

145 VANSH CHOUHAN l1 11 100.00 8 7 87.50

t46 VISHAL BIRDI ll 0 0.00 8 0 0.00

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR ll 9 81.82 8 5 62.50

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI ll 9 81.82 8 7 87.50

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN u ll 100.00 8 8 100.00

150 NAMAN GUPTA ll 8 72.73 8 4 50.00

l0 AMRINDER SINGH BRAR @atch 2or7) l1 10 90.91 8 7 87.50

37 GARV GARG @atch 2ol7) lt 8 72.t3 8 7 87.50

93 RAJVEER KAMBOJ @atch zotz) 11 l0 90.91 8 7 87.50

139 TARANJEET KAUR @atch zotz) tl 9 81.82 8 8 100.00
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PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SGIENCES ,JALANDHAR
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MBBS BATCH 2018((Theory )
Attendance Sheet r month of OGTOBER -2019

Ref No/PIMS/CM/19/ Dated:- 6.S, ,.
Required Attendan ce 2 7 5 Yo

Roll No Name of Students
Theory
HeId

Theory
Attended

FFICE OF THE
CTOR PRINCIPAL

f..?t.sa
6fnl[ Lt Le.......

1
AAKASH BANSAL 5 5

2 AARCHI 5 5

3 AARISHA DHIR 5 4

4 AASHISH NARANG 5 5

5 ADITI DUTT 5 5

6 AGRIMA DHIR 5 5 100.00

7 AKASHDEEP STNGH 5 1 20.00

I AMANPREET KAUR 5 1 20.00

9 ANCHAL 5 5 100.00

10 ANIKAIT 5 5 100.00

11 ANKIT SHARMA 5 5 100.00

12 ANMOL SAGGAR 5 5 100.00

13 ANSHIKA 5 5 100.00

14 ANU SAROA 5 5 100.00

15 ANUJA GUPTA 5 5 100.00

16 ARPITA 5 5 100.00

17 ARSHDEEP 5 5 100.00

18 ARUSHI KAD 5 5 100.00

19 AVNI GUPTA 5 5 100.00

20 BALDEEP SINGH 5 5 r00.00

21 BANPRIYA 5 5 100.00

22 BHAVYA PURI 5 5 100.00

23 BIKRAM STNGH BANGAR 5 5 100.00

24 CHHAVI GARG 5 5 r00.00

25 DEEPAK BHAGAT 5 5 100.00

26 DEEPAKSHI GARG 5 5 100.00

27 DEEPALI SADIQ 5 5 100.00

28 DIKSHA GARG 5 5 100.00

29 DIPIT MANOCHA 5 5 100.00

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA 5 5 100.00

31 GAGANDEEP KAUR 5 5 100.00

32 GANYA BEHL 5 5 100.00

33 GARIMA 5 5 100.00

34 GOURAV 5 5 100.00

35 GOURAV KANSAL 5 5 100.00
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36 GURLEEN KAUR 5 5 100.00

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR 5 5 100.00

38 GURMAN KAUR 5 5 100.00

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR 5 4 80.00

40 GURWINDER SINGH 5 5 100.00

41 HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU 5 5 100.00

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH 5 5 100.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH 5 5 100.00

44 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL 5 5 100.00

45 HARSH PREET KAUR 5 5 100.00

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR 5 5 100.00

47 HIMANSHU SONI 5 5 100.00

48 ISHAN MITTAL 5 5 100.00

49 INDERPREET SINGH 5 5 100.00

50 IRA 5 5 100.00

51 ISHAGARG 5 5 100.00

52 ISHIKA KAPILA 5 5 100.00

53 ISHITA JINDAL 5 5 100.00

54 JANVI 5 5 100.00

55 JASHANDEEP KAUR 5 5 100.00

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH 5 5 100.00

57 JASMEET SINGH 5 5 100.00

58 JASMINE 5 5 100.00

59 JASMINE HAYER 5 5 100.00

60 JASMINE KAUR 5 5 100.00

61 JASWINDER SINGH 5 5 100.00

62 JATIN SAPRA 5 5 100.00

63 KAJAL VERMA 5 5 100.00

64 KANAV SACHDEVA 5 5 100.00

65 KANISHKA GARG 5 5 100.00

66 KARAN MEHRA 5 5 100.00

67 KARTIK KOUL 5 5 100.00

68 KHUSHBOO YADAV 5 5 100.00

69 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 5 5 100.00

70 KHUSHI 5 4 80.00

71 KIRANJIT KAUR 5 5 100.00

72 KOMAL BHARTI 5 5 100.00

73 KUNALIKA 5 5 100.00

74 KUSH KARTIKAY 5 4 80.00

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA 5 5 100.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI 5 5 100.00

77 MANAV 5 5 100.00

78 MANAV BANSAL 5 5 100.00

79 MANAV MANGLA 5 5 100.00

80 MANDEEP KAUR 5 5 100.00

81 MANISH KUMAR 5 4 80.00
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82 MANISH KUMAR 5 5 100.00

83 MANISH SHARMA 5 5 100.00

84 MANSI 5 5 100.00

85 MANTAJ SINGH 5 5 100.00

86 MANYA BADYAL 5 5 100.00

87 MAYURI 5 5 100.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL 5 4 80.00

89 MEHAK BAGGA 5 5 100.00

90 MICHAEL SINGH 5 5 100.00

91 MOHIT SHARMA 5 4 80.00

92 MUNISH KUMAR 5 5 100.00

93 NANDINI 5 5 100.00

94 NAVEEN KUMAR 5 4 80.00

95 NAVI{EET KAUR 5 5 100.00

96 NAVNEET KAUR 5 5 100.00

97 NAVTEJ SINGH 5 5 100.00

98 MTISH ARORA 5 5 100.00

99 PALLAVI 5 5 100.00

100 PARAMJOT SINGH 5 5 100.00

101 PARTIKASH AMANAT 5 5 100.00

102 PAWANDEEP KAUR 5 5 r00.00

103 PRABHJOT KAUR 5 5 100.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR 5 5 100.00

105 PRAKRITI GANDHI 5 5 r00.00

106 PRANATI DATIA 5 5 100.00

107 PRANAVDEEPS INGH BALIAN 5 4 80.00

108 PRINCE HANDA 5 5 100.00

109 PRINTY 5 5 100.00

110 PUNEET GILL 5 5 100.00

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT 5 5 100.00

112 RAMAN GOYAL 5 5 100.00

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL 5 5 100.00

114 RAVINA TOORA 5 4 80.00

115 RAVI{EET KAUR AULAKH 5 5 100.00

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH 5 5 100.00

117 zuTIK BAJAJ 5 5 100.00

118 RIYAGUPTA 5 5 100.00

119 RUBAL 5 5 100.00

120 RUPINDER SINGH 5 5 100.00

121 SAHIL 5 5 100.00

122 SAKSHI BANSAL 5 5 100.00

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL 5 5 100.00

124 SAKSHI SINGLA 5 5 100.00

125 SALONI 5 5 100.00

126 SAMARTH PARASHAR 5 5 100.00

127 SAMPADA 5 5 r00.00

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR 5 1 20.00

129 SHARIK WASEEM 5 5 100.00

130 SHIKHAR KAURA 5 5 100.00

131 SHRUTI WADHWA 5 5 100.00

Monthly Attendance MBBS Batch 2018
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132 SHUBHNEET KAUR 5 5 r00.00

133 SHUBHNIT STNGH 5 5 r00.00

134 SIMERIOT KAUR 5 5 100.00

135 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ 5 5 r00.00

136 SIMRAN JOT 5 5 100.00

137 STMRAN SPAL 5 5 100.00

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI 5 5 100.00

SUMANT CHITKARA 5 4 80.00139

140 TANISHQDEEP KAUR BHAMRAH 5 5 100.00

141 TANVI GARG 5 5 100.00

142 TANYA AGGARWAL 5 5 100.00

100.00143 TINAJOSHI 5 5

144 TISHA SINGH 5 5 100.00

145 VANSH CHOUHAN 5 5 100.00

VISHAL BIRDI 5 1 20.00146

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR 5 5 100.00

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI 5 5 100.00

5 5 100.00149 YUKTA MAHAJAN

150 NAMAN GUPTA 5 5 100.00

Old Batch
100.0010 AMRINDER SINGH 5 5

GARV GARG 5 5 100.0037

100.0093 RAJVEER KAMBOJ 5 5

100.00139 TARANJIT KAUR 5 5

Copy to :-
lT Department

INTIMATION MAY BE PLEASE SENT TO THE PARENTS OF THE STUDENTS

WHO HAVE BELOW 75olo ATTENDANCE THROUGH SMS.

Checked by:- Dr Aditya Paul Singh

Professor & Head

Dept Of Cgmmunity Mgjtcing,ricinc
ep

Punjah tn r'-il'uie :f i*rdical Science9

Puniab
Garha lioad , ,I.ialdhi*'144001
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